Supplier

ACCOMPLISH GROUP LTD
ACCOMPLISH GROUP LTD
ADFERIAD RECOVERY TA HAFAL
AECOM LTD

AL) PHARMA LTD T/A GOWERTON PHARMACY
ALLIANCE MEDICAL LTD

ANEURIN BEVAN UNIVERSITY HEALTH BOARD
BAGLAN MOOR HEALTHCARE
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAY STUDIOS

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYWATER HEALTHCARE UK LTD
BESTWAY NATIONAL CHEMISTS LTD
BOOTS OPTICIANS LTD

BOOTS THE CHEMIST

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

CARDIFF & VALE UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD
CARDIFF & VALE UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD

CAREFLOW MEDICINES MANAGEMENT LTD
CAREFLOW MEDICINES MANAGEMENT LTD
CDW LTD

CECIL JONES LTD

CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA
D.R. CECIL JONES & SON LTD
DAVIES CHEMISTS BRITON FERRY LTD
DIGITAL HEALTH CARE WALES
DIGITAL HEALTH CARE WALES
DYFFRYN PHARMACY LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD

EJ PHARM LTD

EJ PHARM LTD

FP HURLEY & SONS LTD

FP HURLEY & SONS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FUJIFILM UK LTD

FUJIFILM UK LTD

GOLD SECURITY WALES LTD
HANFORD'S CHEMIST LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD
HEATHERWOOD COURT LTD

ID MEDICAL

ID MEDICAL

KIER CONSTRUCTION LTD

KIER CONSTRUCTION LTD
LEWIS CHEMISTS LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY LTD

MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE
MASIMO UK

MEDTRONIC LTD

MORRISTON PHARM LTD

MR A D RICHARDS

MR HS REES TA THE PHARMACY
NEATH PHARMACY LTD

NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL

Invoice Number
SAHN0010507A
SAHNO0010544A
INV00984
28467481
694220721230605
AML - 178795
215375

90103778
21217357
RGDT/PDT 830
824C362016
824C368516
824C368517
824C369199
824C371446
222147
557330721230605
35271082103
52910721230605
103532814
103532815
103532816
971679572
534276

534286
P-INV-000821
P-INV-000822
PSINV03266229
687710721230605
60343541
60358454
60358827
90082846 21/22-SEP-21
90380947 21/22-SEP-21
684380721230605
681260721230605
80020050
80020106
684440721230605
22120568
684470721230605
684470721231605
25688

CERT 4 (6B32)
1051251800
9333253128
9333261205

2084
685010721230605
INUK-000997514
INUK-001018458
6942

512

528

CERT 7 (6€02)
CERT 8 (6B43)
685290721230605
42300721230605
13167

5728996
1204703672
685710721230605
685720721230605
685770721230605
686120721230605
512091050 21/22-SEP-21

Invoice Date
20/08/21
02/09/21
22/07/21
06/08/21
01/10/21
20/05/21
28/07/21
09/09/21
31/08/21
27/07/21
02/08/21
06/09/21
03/09/21
09/09/21
15/09/21
31/08/21
01/10/21
14/09/21
01/10/21
13/09/21
13/09/21
13/09/21
22/09/21
01/07/21
01/09/21
23/08/21
23/08/21
27/08/21
01/10/21
18/11/20
14/09/21
21/09/21
01/09/21
01/09/21
01/10/21
01/10/21
14/06/21
24/06/21
01/10/21
16/09/21
01/10/21
01/10/21
16/08/21
21/09/21
13/08/21
29/06/21
14/09/21
31/08/21
01/10/21
07/09/21
03/09/21
30/06/21
10/09/21
21/09/21
08/09/21
09/09/21
01/10/21
01/10/21
12/07/21
25/08/21
09/09/21
01/10/21
01/10/21
01/10/21
01/10/21
01/09/21

Sum of Total £
56,151
71,065
52,447
42,000
53,729
67,017
39,010

1,390,916
50,401
81,250
49,273
49,273
49,273
49,273
49,273
63,880

1,735,992
34,837

526,376
35,897
81,673
222,623
36,756
43,634
43,634
37,312
122,483
216,771
229,553
105,794
105,000
125,000
139,992
70,620
144,433
239,961
2,430,350
177,755
32,155
85,100
67,738
104,408
48,440
371,222
51,092
291,054
291,054
60,336
132,821
45,000
33,750
30,694
93,360
88,928
212,938
51,810
127,465

1,246,252
62,978
30,030
36,000
54,330

116,721
93,405
88,979
56,710



NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEWPORT PHARMACY LTD

NHS PENSIONS AGENCY

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

OMNICELL LTD

OMNICELL LTD

OMNICELL LTD

OMNICELL LTD

OMNICELL LTD

ORBIT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
OUR HEALTH PHARMA LTD T/A T BOWEN REES
OVERDRAKE LTD

PARKWAY CLINIC

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD
PEARN’S PHARMACIES LTD

PUBLIC HEALTH WALES NHS TRUST
PUBLIC HEALTH WALES NHS TRUST
RAJALTD

RESOLVEN PHARMACY LTD

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SANCTA MARIA HOSPITAL
SANCTA MARIA HOSPITAL
SANCTA MARIA HOSPITAL
SEEKCARD LTD

SEQIRUS UK LTD

SPECSAVERS

SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_URGENTS
SWANSEA BAY_URGENTS

TESCO STORES LTD

THE HEALTH DISPENSARY LTD
UNISON

VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VERSESURE LTD

VISION EXPRESS UK LTD

VITAL ENERGI UTILITIES LTD

VITAL ENERGI UTILITIES LTD

WE PHARMA LTD TA WEP CLINICAL
WELCHEM LTD

WELSH AMBULANCE SERVICES NHS TRUST
WELSH AMBULANCE SERVICES NHS TRUST
WELSH AMBULANCE SERVICES NHS TRUST
YSGOL PHARMACY LTD

H615275
557840721231605
2000005203
2122003275
0000007260
0000007825
0000007988
0000008042
0000008180
620827
693200721230605
686400721230605
PWO0065A
D340004448JD
686620721230605
50046760
50047015
686630721230605
700580721230605
6571438693
1322203566
1322205201
1322205429
1322207753
HS/GEN/2021/08
NHS/OPH/2021/08

NHS/ORTHO/2021/08

686840721230605
9160090711
1185082103
MANPDIR11943
MANPDIR11948
MANPDIR11951
MANPDIR11952
GLAN 0675

MISC CORP 4329
18520721230605
687040721230605
MONTH 5 21-22
1106560

1106576

143064

143065
687170721230605
2035082103

CERT 9 (6B62)
INV05724
S1-00040218
687200721230605
138684

138687

138752
687250721230605

13/08/21
01/10/21
05/08/21
25/08/21
31/12/20
31/05/21
30/06/21
20/08/21
27/09/21
08/09/21
01/10/21
01/10/21
01/08/21
31/12/20
01/10/21
23/06/21
22/07/21
01/10/21
01/10/21
01/09/21
27/08/21
08/09/21
09/09/21
23/09/21
31/08/21
31/08/21
31/08/21
01/10/21
23/09/21
14/09/21
06/09/21
13/09/21
08/09/21
08/09/21
31/08/21
14/09/21
01/10/21
01/10/21
08/09/21
13/09/21
13/09/21
06/09/21
06/09/21
01/10/21
14/09/21
31/08/21
31/08/21
20/09/21
01/10/21
16/08/21
16/08/21
01/09/21
01/10/21

378,000
83,178
37,975
63,752

218,117
75,000

798,898

1,305,289
1,017,014

109,925
38,625

546,540
32,000
32,889

258,633

272,351

272,351

167,123
60,797

216,736
37,176
37,176
37,176
37,176
55,050
34,550
33,026
57,675
99,797

178,405
60,000
89,430
40,000
37,000
63,820
31,955
65,184

107,375
30,466

165,526

155,496

881,443
64,468

110,267
69,291

351,846
70,369
70,150

276,285
36,674
38,694

396,206
75,134



